Jeanette Giudice
Karen Chappell
Annie Tozer
Penny MULLER
Raeleen Hocking
Lyn Bansgrove
Joan Stephens
Judith Mclachlan
Tracey Mitchell
Leanne Spruce
Kylie Heaslip
Chrissy Hohipuha
Pamela Thomas
Tracy Thompson
Sue Christensen
Dawn Lane
Alana Griffiths
Patricia Phillips
Leigh Williams
Val Bacon

Anna Vassella
Rachelle Ostle
Cathy Grant
Raechel Muller
Yvonne Mallory

Janette Tucker

HCP DAY 1
26
17
17
24
22
20
20
14
16
17
25
11
21
10
25
32
22
30
32
33
45
32
45
15
15
18

LADIES SUNSHINE COAST CLASSIC

39
31
35
38
33
37
31
25
34
27
29
24
25
26
33
22
21
30
25
22
11
21
24

34
26

DAY 2
26
30
32
29
33
21
25
34
27
24
25
28
28
30
24
28
22
19
23
24
17
21
21
26
28
22

DAY 3 DAY 4
31
34
27
32
27
33
36
33
29
34
29
27
21
29
23
30
33
28
24
27
33
25
24
26
21
23

33
34
33
23
28
28
25
23
22
25
26
28
33
21
25
25
28
25
26
23
33
24
15
32

11

TOTAL

129
129
127
122
121
119
117
115
112
110
109
107
107
106
105
105
104
102
98
96
94
91
84
84
83
82



HCP DAY 1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY 4 TOTAL

Brendon Muller 6 38 36 39 34 147
Steve Kelly 11 38 28 37 35 138
Lewis Tuck 10 40 32 29 34 135 Brendon Muller - 113
Peter Bennett 0 32 35 32 35 134 Steve Kelly - 103
Rolla Primrose 6 32 31 35 36 134
Brad Williams 8 34 30 35 34 133
Craig Wyllie 5 36 35 33 27 131 Craig Wyllie - 104
Ryan Warburton 5 32 30 36 33 131
Curtis Dora 11 37 23 37 34 131
David Halkett 10 30 30 37 32 129
Brett Tayler 4 29 30 32 38 129
Chris Brewster 6 34 27 32 31 124
Robert Giudice 11 32 29 31 30 122
Mike Frisby 13 35 31 34 21 121
Steven A Stewart 4 34 29 34 24 121
Trevor Hickey 3 31 26 33 30 120
Mick Davey 9 28 33 25 32 118
Paul Jones 9 26 32 28 32 118
Rodney Miller 12 34 30 31 22 117
Mitcham Ostle 8 31 29 32 22 114
Gary Neal 4 28 30 34 22 114
Neill Smith 4 28 29 31 26 114
Trevor Mallory 5 30 28 29 27 114
David Griffiths 13 26 31 31 24 112
Bob Seaborn 12 38 23 31 19 111
Grant Corbett 8 23 30 36 22 111
Michael Mifsud 12 27 32 28 24 111
Tony Griffin 5 25 28 31 27 111
Darren Morrison 7 21 27 32 31 111
Andy Platt 10 36 29 19 26 110
Stephen Dance 10 26 29 28 27 110
Monte Hocking 13 33 26 24 25 108
Richard Kibukamusoke 12 26 23 32 25 106
Roger Lye 13 28 25 28 24 105
James Scott 5 29 21 25 28 103
John Blacklow 13 23 26 26 24 99
Russell Spencer 11 22 22 32 17 93
Shane Brooks 9 0 24 33 34 91
Gregory Birchall 13 30 12 22 25 89
Andrew Colborne 10 29 30 29 88
Shane Gillard 1 25 14 21 24 84
Rod Wecker 13 27 19 36 82
Danny Yorke 10 27 31 20 78
Trent Gale 13 19 33 25 77
Richard Robinson 10 31 31 62
Rod Loader 11 20 16 21 57

SUNSHINE COAST CLASSIC Mens Div 1



Lloyd Dixon
Andrew McCormack
Graham Osborn
Warwick Marshall
Jim Grant

Ralph Collins
Wayne Dobson
Bryan Radcliff
Jim Lawrence
Paul Baker

John Casey

Bevan Heaslip
Shane Thompson
Chris Marshall
Barry Davison
David Lanham
John O’Neill
Angus Valentine
Mitch Mitchell
Guy VALENTINE
Peter Tozer
Reuben HOHIPUHA
Mark Pascoe
Tony Casey

Paul Bacon
Martin Craig-McFeely
Greg Jones

Theo Liolios

Tom Powell

Rod McCall

Kevin Biddle
Peter Grant
Bernard Dooney
Adam Webber
Glen Rose

Garry SPONG
Darryl Novis
Frank MULLER
Mike Ford
Graeme Stephens
Matthew Smith
Kevin BRUMMELL

HCP
28
22
19
14
21
14
19
18
17
15
19
20
14
21
19
21
20
19
16
24
21
19
15
16
15
27
19
15
22
23
18
21
18
15
14
15
18
16
27
19
15
29

DAY 1

SUNSHINE COAST CLASSIC Mens Div 2

32
39
37
35
29
35
30
38
31
28
34
33
33
30
31
21
33
31
29
32
31
33
23
29
29
24
20
25
27
28
26
23
23
24
30
28
25
30
27
24
24
25

DAY 2

41
26
31
28
35
28
31
28
22
26
28
29
25
31
27
30
28
30
25
29
24
26
26
26
22
30
31
22
22
18
28
30
29
16
20
22
25
20
28
18
12
26

DAY 3
37
38
31
36
33
37
38
30
38
35
32
28
31
35
38
31
27
26
30
27
31
27
34
30
32
19
27
27
23
32
28
27
31
30
26
29
26
22
13
27
21
24

DAY 4

31
31
35
32
33
29
28
30
34
35
29
33
32
24
24
35
28
29
30
24
25
24
27
24
26
36
28
31
33
26
21
22
18
30
23
19
22
25
28
22
26

TOTAL

141
134
134
131
130
129
127
126
125
124
123
123
121
120
120
117
116
116
114
112
111
110
110
109
109
109
106
105
105
104
103
102
101
100

99

98

98

97

96

91

83

75

Lloyd Dixon - 110

Andrew McCormack - 103

Ralph Collins - 100



